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1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Accent oneMelody
7.35 Junior Request Session (Gil :
Cooke)
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.35 For the Young
8.55 Brass Band Parade: ee
Craven
9.15 Uncle Tom and the Friendly Road
‘Children’s Choir
40. 0 Memories in Waltz Time
10.15 Sports Round-up with Bill Mere-
dith
410.30 Out of the Box: Records from our
Head Office Library
41. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song
42. 0 Listeners’ Request Session
12.52 p.m. District Weather Forecast
2. 0 The Sunday Matinee: The Musical
Comedy Stage
2.46 Music of Manhattan
3. 0 New Releases from Gur Record
Library4.0 U.S. Office of International Infor-
mation Programme: Metropolitan Opera
Auditions of the Air
4.15 In the Local Spotlight
4.30 .Men of Note: Songwriters of Yes-
terday and To-day
5. 0 Diggers’ Session (Rod Talbot)
5.45 Tammy Troot

"(BBC Presentation)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 A 1ZB Musical Feature
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Samey oneee
7 it] ZB Citizens’ Forum7.30 Stand Easy
8. 0 1ZB’s Radio Theatre Show: Music
at Eight, featuring the Orchestra con-
ducted by Reg. Morgan, and AssistingArtists
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 Waltz Festival Orchestra
9.15 ZB Book Review
9.35 All-time Hit Parade
10.30 Scheherazade
11. 0 Radio Concert Stage
12. 0 . Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
Cricket Score, N.Z. v. Middlesex8.0 A_ Religion for Monday Morning |

(Rey. Harry Squires)
8.15 Junior Request Session
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
9.20 World of Sport
9.35 Light Variety10. 0 Sunday Morning Concert10.30 The Services’ Session
10.45 Marching with the Band41. 0 Piano Personalities
11.15 Recent Releases
411.45 Hill Billy Session12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee5. 0 Leslie Gaze Remembers
5.20 From Our Overseas Library5.45 Music of Lehar.

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Our Fathers Have Told Us; Mrs.
Davey of Christeburch, Robert Hall ofAuckland
6.40 Metropolitan Auditions of the Air
7. 0 ZB Citizens’ Forum: Why are New
Zealanders so Critical of ewcomers
to this Country?
7.30 All Time Hit Parade
8. 0 Sunday Supplement
8.20 Versatile Virtuosi8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 Among Your Souvenirs
9.16 ZB Book Review
9.45 The Amateur Gentleman: NZBSProduction (final broadcast)
10.15 The Old and the New "
10.80 Concert Hour: Mozart ;

11.30 Popular Tunes of To-day12.0 Close down

3Z7.B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day MusicCricket and Football Scores
6.30 Junior Request Session
8.30 Styled for Sunday9.0. Uncle Tom and his Children's |Choir
9.18 Rotunda Roundabout: For the)Bandsman
(9.48 Eye-witness account, of Football and

|

Cricket

Jeases from our Overseas Library
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song
11.25 Selections from our Overseas
Library ‘
11.45 Sports Interview (The Toff)
12. 0 Listeners’ Own Request Session

10. 0 Sunday Morning Concert, New Re-

(12.33 p.m. Eyewitness Account of Foot~)ball and Cricket ,

2.0 Radio Matinee, featuring Latest|
| Recorded Music2.30 The Lion’s Roar: Film Musio and
News
3..0 Makers of Great Music: Antonin
Dvorak (Brian Salkeld) ;

4. 0 Studio Presentation: Skippers
_
Piano Accordion Band
5. 0 Tammy Troot: Children’s Feature
5.30 Bits and Pieces from a Collector’s
Corner (Brian Salkeld)
5.46 Music That Is New

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Feature Spotlight :
5 They Wanted To Fly (final
i] Music for Sunday Evening0 Radio Round Table: Al Sleeman
Discusses with Prof, I. L. G, Sutherland,
Rev. P. O. C. Edwards, and H. G. Kil-
patrick: The New Zealanders’ Attitude
to the Newcomer7.30 The All-time Hit Parade

12. 0 Close down.
/

A7Z_B
DUNEDIN

1040 ke. 288 m.

6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Hymns for the Early Riser
8. 0 Brighten Up the Tempo
9. 0 Your Overtures for this Morning
9.30 The 4ZB Junior Choristers
9.45 Half-Forgotten Tunes
10. Around the. Bandstands
10.30 Just Out of the Box
fo}

41. © Sports Digest (Bernie McConnell)
11.30 Melodie de Luxe
412. 0 Your Favourite Choice, featuring
at 1.0 We Predict
2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee: Variety Enter-
tainment, featuring Something for All
and the Latest to Arrive from Overseas
3.30 "The Sorcerer,’"’ from the H.M.V.
recordings made under the personal
supervision of Rupert D’Oyly Carte of
England and by arrangement with Rup-ert D’Oyly Carte, London, and J. C,
Williamson Ltd.
5. 0 For the Children: Tammy Troot
(BBC Feature) 3

5.30 The 4ZB Senior Choristers
5.46 Surprise Packet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.30 The Digger’s Show (Bill Pollock):
A session for all Returned Service Per-
sonnel
7. 0 Citizens’ Forum: Is the Family Still
the Basic Unit of Social Life?
7.30 All Time Hit Parade8.0 The Amateur Gentleman (NZBS
Production)
8.30 Metropolitan Opera Auditions of
the Air
8.45 Sunday Night Talk ©

9.0 Geoffrey de Latour, bass: Studio
Presentation

a

(8. 0 . The Amateur Gentleman, by JeffreyFarnol
--~8.30 Inquisitive Mike8.46 . Sunday Night Talk9.0 Studio Presentation: Marjorie Nel-
son, mezzo-soprano '
(9.15 Local Weather Forecast9.18 ZB Book Review
9.35 The Music of America: Metropoli-tan Opera Auditions of the Air40. OQ Concert for To-night
Sunday Nocturne

:

9.15 The ZB Book Review
9.35 Norman Cloutier Strings
9.46 Singapore Spy
10.15 World Famous Personalities
10.46 From Our Overseas Library
11.16 From the Hit Parades
11.45 Drifting and Dreaming
12. 0 Close down

t vf PALMERSTON Nth. ||

940 ke, 319 m. | |
8. 0 a.m. Junior Request Session
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
9.2 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir
9.30 Bandstand
10. 0 From Chorister to Concert Artist:
Harold Williams (baritone)10.16 At the Console
10.30 Variety11. 0 Piano Contrasts
11.16 Music You'll Remember
11.30 Melodies of the Masters
12. 0 Request Session
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
Eyewitness account of Cricket2. 0 Radio Matinee
3.30 "The Sorcerer,’’ from the H.M.V.’
recordings made under the personal
supervision of Rupert D’Oyly Carte of |
England and by = arrangement: with |
Rupert D’Oyly Carte, London and J. C.Williamson Ltd.
4.30 Composer’s Corner5.0 Tammy Troot (first broadcast):
BBC Feature

)5.30 Musical Comedy Theatre

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Light Orchestras
6.15 Dorothy. Meachem and AddrienrreMcDonald (vocal duos)
Autumn Song MendelssohnSalut D’Amour ElgarVenetian Boat Song Blumenthal
Gipsy Chorus from Bohemian etBaife
(Studio Presentation)

6.30 Desert Island Discs
7. 0 Citizens’ Forum: Should Large=
Immigration be poeeserrsza0 All Time Hit Parade8. 0 The Amateur Gentleman (NZBS

Production)
8.30 Words with Music (Doug Smith)Sunday Night Talk9. 0 Intermission
9.15 ZB Book Review9.36 Metropolitan Opera Auditions ofthe Air
10, 0 Cloge downLA A =

With the quickening of interest in
immigration. to N.Z., 3ZB’s Round
Table discussion on the New Zea->
lander’s attitude to the newcomer
should have a wide audience at’7o’clock. to-night.
* * «&

"Versatile Virtuosi" reveals some
little-known. Sidelights on some well
known musicians. This is heard from

|
2ZB at 8.20 on Sunday evenings, im

| mediately following the "Sunday —

Supplement."
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